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< 212cm

I min/max: 67 /84 cm
200 kg

@ 183 x73 x77 /106 kg

Accessories
Roll holder Bed cover

Key features
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Supersoft one-piece
mafttress
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2 motors
70 cm
20 cm

PU / White

Memory positions

Cami Garreta, 92,
08600 Berga, Barcelona

Isom

Electric spa bed with 2 motors, upholstered in white
PU.

Versatile professional spa bed focused on the client,
with 2 motors that adjust the height of the bed. One-
piece mattress. Removable headrest with angle
adjustment for maximum comfort during face-down
freatments. Very resistant steel structure and robust
double-column construction that provides maximum
stability and ensures long durability even with very
infensive use. Comfort quaranteed thanks to its 20 cm
SuperSoft padding and high-quality white Easy
Breathe PU upholstery. Maximum treatment precision
thanks to its 4 position memories and its control panel
infegrated into the bed structure. Built-in roll holder.

Key specifications

Control motors Handcontroller

Memory positions 4
Heating No
Trendelenburqg / No
Antitrendelenburg

Antigravity No
Backrest adjustment No
SuperSoft Padding Yes
One-piece mattress Yes
LED Base Light No
Base finishes plastic
Adjustable armrests No
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Series headrest

Technical data



weelko - JOIOIOIO

Technical drawings and measurements
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212cm

min/max: 67 / 84 cm
200 kg

183 x 73 x77 /106 kg

Accesorios
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Portarrollos

Bed cover
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2 motores
70 cm
20 cm

PU / Blanco

Caracteristicas destacadas
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Colchon de una pieza
Supersoft

+34 938 249 020
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Memorias de posicién

Cami Garreta, 92,
08600 Berga, Barcelona

Isom

Camilla de spa eléctrica de 2 motores, tapizada en
PU color blanco.

Camilla de spa profesional versatil y centrada en el
cliente con 2 motores que requlan la altura de la
camilla. Colchén de una Unica pieza. Reposacabezas
extraible con ajuste de dngulo para maxima
comodidad en tratamientos boca abajo. Estructura de
acero muy resistente y robusta construccién de doble
columna que otorga maxima estabilidad y asequra
una larga durabilidad incluso en usos muy intensivos.
Confort asequrado gracias a sus 20 cm de acolchado
SuperSoft y su tapizado Easy Breathe de PU blanco de
alta calidad. Méxima precisiéon de tratamientos
gracias a sus 4 memorias de posicién y su panel de
control integrado en la estructura de la camilla.
Portarrollos incorporado.

Especificaciones técnicas

Control motores mando de mano

Memorias de posicion 4
Calefaccion No
Trendelenburqg / No
Antitrendelenburg

Antigravity No
Ajuste respaldo No
Acolchado SuperSoft Si
Colchén de una pieza Si
Luz LED Base No
Acabados de la base pldstico
Reposabrazos requlables No
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Reposacabezas de serie

Ficha técnica



weelko

Ol - JOIOIO

Dibujos técnicos y medidas
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08600 Berga, Barcelona
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Isom

Camilla da spa elettrica con 2 motori, rivestita in PU
colore bianco.

Camilla da spa professionale versatile e orientata al
cliente con 2 motori che regolano l'altezza della
camilla. Materasso a un pezzo. Poggiatesta estraibile

-« con regolazione dell'angolo per la massima comodita
nei frattamenti a faccia in giu. Struttura in acciaio
e molto resistente e robusta costruzione a doppia
_ ' colonna che garantisce la massima stabilita e assicura
" ) una lunga durata anche in utilizzi molto intensivi.
= Comfort garantito grazie ai suoi 20 cm di imbottitura
- SuperSoft e al suo rivestimento Easy Breathe in PU
: bianco di alta qualita. Massima precisione nei
N frattamenti grazie alle sue 4 memorie di posizione e al
suo Pannello di controllo integrato nella struttura della
camilla. Portarotolo incorporato.
88 1sezione W3 2 motori Speciﬁche chiave
< 212cm 7 70 cm Controllo motori mando a mano
I min/max: 67 /84 cm IC 20 cm Memorie di posizione 4
200 kg # PU/Bianco Riscaldamento No
Trendelenburg / No
@ 183x73x77/106kg Antitrendelenburg
Anfigravity No
Accessori Aggiusta il supporto No
Ammortizzazione SuperSoft Si
w Materasso a un pezzo Si
Portarotolo  Copertura Luce LED Base No
per letto Finiture della base plastica
Reposabrazos reqolabili No
Caratteristiche chiave
A
1 Y
& - ; <«
L
Materasso in un pezzo Memorie di posizione Reposacap head series
Supersoft
+34 938 249 020 Cami Garreta, 92, Scheda tecnica

info@weelko.com 08600 Berga, Barcelona
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Disegni tecnici e misure
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g8 1Sektion W3 2 Motoren
< 212¢cm 7 70 cm

I min/max: 67 /84 cm IC 20cm

"
55

200 kg PU / Weif’

@ 183 x73 x77 /106 kg

Zubehér
Papier- Frottee-
Rollenhalter Bezuq

Hauptmerkmale
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Supersoft-Matratze aus Memoryfunktion

einem Stlck

+34 938 249 020
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Cami Garreta, 92,
08600 Berga, Barcelona

Isom

Elektrische Spa-Liege mit 2 Motoren, gepolstert in
weiflem PU.

Vielseitige und kundenorientierte professionelle Spa-
Liege mit 2 Motoren, die die Hohe der Liege requlieren.
Einteilige Matratze. Entfernbare Kopfstitze mit
Winkelverstellung fur maximalen Komfort bei
Behandlungen in Bauchlage. Sehr robuste
Stahlkonstruktion mit doppelter Séulenkonstruktion,
die maximale Stabilitat bietet und eine lange
Haltbarkeit selbst bei sehr intensiver Nutzung
gewdhrleistet. Komfort garantiert dank 20 cm
SuperSoft-Polsterung und hochwertigem,
atmungsaktivem Easy Breathe PU-Bezug in weifs.
Hochste Prazision bei Behandlungen dank der 4
Positionsspeicher und dem in die Struktur der Liege
infegrierten Steuerpanel. Integrierter Rollenhalter.

Technische Angaben

Kontrollmotoren Handfernbedienung

Memoryfunktion 4
Heizung No
Trendelenburg / o
Antitrendelenburg

Antigravity No
Ajustierung der Ruckenlehne No
Supersoft-Polsterung la
Einteilige Matratze Ja
Licht LED Basis No
Ausfuhrung des Untergestells Plastik
Verstellbare Armlehnen No
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Serienmafige Kopfstitze

Technisches Datenblatt
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Technische Zeichnungen und Mafe
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g8 1section W3 2 moteurs
< 212cm 7 70 cm
I min/max; 67 / 84 cm IC 20cm
200 kg # PU/Blanc
@ 183 x73 x77 /106 kg
Accessoires
Porte Housse de
rouleau lit
Caractéristiques clés
A
v T .
Matelas en une piece Mémoires de position
Supersoft
+34 938 249 020 Cami Garreta, 92,

info@weelko.com 08600 Berga, Barcelona

Isom

Lit de spa électrique a 2 moteurs, tapissé en PU
couleur blanc.

Lit de spa professionnel polyvalent et centré sur le
client avec 2 moteurs qui réqulent la hauteur du lit.
Matelas en une piece. Tétiere amovible avec réglage
d'angle pour un confort maximal lors des traitements
en position ventrale. Structure en acier trés résistante
et construction robuste a double colonne qui offre une
stabilité maximale et assure une longque durabilité
méme en cas dutilisation frés intensive. Confort assuré
gréce a ses 20 cm de rembourrage SuperSoft et son
revétement Easy Breathe en PU blanc de haute
qualité. Précision maximale des traitements gréice &
ses 4 mémoires de position et son panneau de
contréle intégré dans la structure du lit. Porte-rouleaux
intégre.

Spécifications clés

Contréle des moteurs télécommande manuelle
Mémoires de position 4
Chauffage No
Trendelenburqg / No
Antitrendelenburg

Antigravite No
Ajustement du dossier No
Acolchage SuperSoft Oui
Matelas en une piece Oui
Lumiére LED Base No
Finitions de la base plastique
Accoudoirs réglables No
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Repose téte de série

Fiche technique
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Dessins techniques et mesures
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